
Records for Apr 2021

Georgetown Divide Public Utility District

2020 Water Transfer: Stumpy Meadows Reservoir

Tabulation of Reservoir Refill

Submitted on: Date
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3/31/21 2,000 0 0

4/1/21 17,756 2,000 2,000 19,756 19,756 20,000 0 0 B 0 N 0 0 0

4/2/21 17,815 2,000 2,000 19,815 19,815 20,000 0 0 B 0 N 0 0 0

4/3/21 17,873 2,000 2,000 19,873 19,873 20,000 0 0 B 0 N 0 0 0

4/4/21 17,928 2,000 2,000 19,928 19,928 20,000 0 0 B 0 N 0 0 0

4/5/21 17,982 2,000 2,000 19,982 19,982 20,000 0 0 B 0 N 0 0 0

4/6/21 18,032 2,000 1,974 20,032 20,006 20,000 32 32 B 0 N 32 6.1 26

4/7/21 18,080 1,974 1,926 20,054 20,006 20,000 54 86 B 0 N 54 5.6 74

4/8/21 18,123 1,926 1,882 20,049 20,005 20,000 49 135 B 0 N 49 5.4 118

4/9/21 18,164 1,882 1,841 20,046 20,005 20,000 46 181 B 0 N 46 5.0 159

4/10/21 18,202 1,841 1,803 20,043 20,005 20,000 43 224 B 0 N 43 4.6 197

4/11/21 18,238 1,803 1,766 20,041 20,004 20,000 41 265 B 0 N 41 4.2 234

4/12/21 18,272 1,766 1,732 20,038 20,004 20,000 38 303 B 0 N 38 4.0 268

4/13/21 18,305 1,732 1,699 20,037 20,004 20,000 37 340 B 0 N 37 3.6 301

4/14/21 18,339 1,699 1,665 20,038 20,004 20,000 38 377 B 0 N 38 4.2 335

4/15/21 18,374 1,665 1,630 20,039 20,004 20,000 39 416 B 0 N 39 4.0 370

4/16/21 18,401 1,630 1,602 20,031 20,003 20,000 31 447 B 0 N 31 3.4 398

4/17/21 18,426 1,602 1,577 20,028 20,003 20,000 28 476 B 0 N 28 3.0 423

4/18/21 18,450 1,577 1,553 20,027 20,003 20,000 27 503 B 0 N 27 2.8 447

4/19/21 18,473 1,553 1,530 20,026 20,003 20,000 26 529 B 0 N 26 2.8 470

4/20/21 18,493 1,530 1,509 20,023 20,002 20,000 23 551 B 0 N 23 2.0 491

4/21/21 18,505 1,509 1,496 20,014 20,001 20,000 14 565 B 0 N 14 1.4 504

4/22/21 18,505 1,496 1,496 20,001 20,001 20,000 1 567 B 0 N 1 1.4 504

4/23/21 18,496 1,496 1,498 19,992 19,994 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 1.2 502

4/24/21 18,486 1,498 1,499 19,984 19,985 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 1.2 501

4/25/21 18,480 1,499 1,501 19,979 19,981 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 1.8 499

4/26/21 18,480 1,501 1,503 19,981 19,983 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 2.4 497

4/27/21 18,463 1,503 1,505 19,966 19,968 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 1.6 495

4/28/21 18,442 1,505 1,506 19,947 19,948 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 1.2 494

4/29/21 18,421 1,506 1,507 19,927 19,928 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 1.2 493

4/30/21 18,399 1,507 1,508 19,906 19,907 20,000 0 567 B 0 N 0 1.4 492

Notes 567 75.0 491.7
Enter value in the cell Delta Cond https://www.usbr.gov/mp/cvo/pmdoc.html 

[1]     B = Delta in Balanced Conditions DWR https://water.ca.gov/Programs/State-Water-Project/Operations-and-Maintenance/Monthly-and-Annual-Operations-Reports 
R = Delta in Restricted Conditions

E = Delta in Excess Conditions

[2]     Y = Excess American Release in effect

N = Excess American Release not in effect

https://www.usbr.gov/mp/cvo/pmdoc.html
https://water.ca.gov/Programs/State-Water-Project/Operations-and-Maintenance/Monthly-and-Annual-Operations-Reports

